Sportschitzenverband Kreis 4 Neckartal

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2018

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren |

1. SSV  Eberbach 1487
Roland Johe
Thomas Bauerle
Nico Roffalski

2. SSV  Pleutersbach
Marco Knab
Steffen Bock
Frank Zimmermann

3. SSV  Spechbach
Robert Weber
Ortwin Schmidtke
Jirgen Becker

4. SSV  Spechbach 2
Markus Harth
Hans-Peter Keck
David Norton

5. SSV  Pleutersbach 2
Dirk Zimmermann
Lukas Knll
Joachim Bdsenecker

6. SV Schénau 1575 2
Petra Rein
Philip Sharma
Norbert Rein

7. SV Mauer 2
Christian Zimmermann
Thomas Blum
Ralf Wallenwein

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren |

1. Knab, Marco SSV
2. Harth, Markus SSV
3. Rein, Petra SV
4. Zimmermann, Dirk SSV
5. Bock, Steffen SSv
6. Roffalski, Nico SSV
7. Zeller, Raffael SV
8. Knill, Lukas SSv
9. Becker, Jirgen SSV
10. KaB, Mario SSv
11. Sharma, Philip SV
12. Zimmermann, Frank SSV
13. Zimmermann, Christian SV
14. Blum, Thomas SV
15. Ott, Toni SSvV
16. Wolf, Alexander SSV
17. Maier, Henning SV
18. Schnepf, Sebastian KKS
19. Pischel, Sven SSv

Pleutersbach
Spechbach
Schoénau 1575
Pleutersbach
Pleutersbach
Eberbach 1487
Mauer
Pleutersbach
Spechbach
Dilsberg
Schoénau 1575
Pleutersbach
Mauer

Mauer
Dilsberg
Pleutersbach
Mauer
Hirschhorn
Pleutersbach

356
329
322

349
332
304

342
321
308

347
301
259

337
314
253

346
306
227

299
288
275

42
45
38
45
37
39
41
31
44
37
39
32
18
33
36
27
16

1007 NR

985

971

907

904

879

862

46
43
43
41
42
29
33
44
38
40
34
46
40
38
39
35
12
11

39
40
45
34
41
46
38
37
42
41
39
22
34
34
40
43
11
11
30

48
39
49
47
49
46
43
45
28
40
41
48
43
40
23
36
35
28
18

40
44
42
44
39
45
42
32
38
38
46
39
43
40
27
39
43
19
26

44
46
46
46
47
44
45
47
38
41
40
37
43
42
40
40
10
25
18

349 NR
347
346
337
332
322
319
314
308
307
306
304
299
288
270
253
135
106
101
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Sportschitzenverband Kreis 4 Neckartal
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2018

2.53.14 Pistole 9 mm - Herren lll

1. Johe, Roland SSV  Eberbach 1487 43 46 46 47 43 46 356 NR
2. Elgetz, Rosemarie SSV  Pleutersbach 32 43 42 48 39 47 335
3. Bauerle, Thomas SSV  Eberbach 1487 38 46 21 47 44 47 329
4. Rein, Frank SV Schonau 1575 32 44 35 42 42 42 318
5. Boch, Wolfgang SSvV Waldwimmersbach 44 40 42 41 30 41 308
6. Keck, Hans-Peter SSV  Spechbach 41 43 27 37 36 39 301
7. Weil3, Holger SSV  Pleutersbach 36 32 31 47 36 36 285
8. Wallenwein, Ralf SV Mauer 34 31 42 40 36 38 275
9. Sittig, Florian SSV  Bammental 36 34 18 39 39 37 275
10. Norton, David SSV  Spechbach 40 44 19 24 36 28 259
11. BOsenecker, Joachim SSV Pleutersbach 32 38 32 36 16 37 253
12. Rein, Norbert SV Schonau 1575 31 30 22 30 23 27 227

2.53.16 Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV

1. Theobald, Giinter SV Schénau 1575 46 38 45 44 46 46 351 NR
2. Weber, Robert SSV Spechbach 44 46 42 40 44 46 342
3. Schmidtke, Ortwin SSV  Spechbach 38 42 40 43 47 43 321
4. Stumpf, Peter KKS  Wilhelmsfeld 31 39 44 41 46 43 321
5. Kibler, Hans-Christoph SSV Dilsberg 40 44 27 42 41 36 304
6. Diehl, Peter SV Mauer 32 41 40 45 41 38 303
7. Ueberrhein, Gerd SG Neckargemiind 39 43 30 25 41 32 274
8. Heinzmann, Fritz SSv Brombach 1925 5 11 3 19

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren |

1. SSV  Pleutersbach 1053 NR
Marco Knab 368
Wolfgang Michel 349
Steffen Bock 336

2. SV Schénau 1575 1026
Philip Sharma 358
Karlheinz Herion 351
Frank Rein 317

3. SSV  Pleutersbach 2 1015
Dirk Zimmermann 347
Joachim Bdsenecker 335
Frank Zimmermann 333

4. SSV  Spechbach 960
Ortwin Schmidtke 325
Robert Weber 322
Jirgen Becker 313

5. SSV  Pleutersbach 3 959
Michael Brockmann 338
Helmut Burkart 325
Wolfgang jun. Helm 296

6. SV Mauer 875
Christian Zimmermann 317
Ralf Wallenwein 280
Peter Diehl 278
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Sportschitzenverband Kreis 4 Neckartal

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2018

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren |

1. Knab, Marco SSv Pleutersbach 43 48 43 49 44 49 368 NR
2. Sharma, Philip SV Schoénau 1575 47 43 41 46 46 47 358
3. Zimmermann, Dirk SSv Pleutersbach 37 45 43 48 38 48 347
4. Brockmann, Michael SSv Pleutersbach 35 46 41 49 42 49 338
5. Bock, Steffen SSv Pleutersbach 33 44 40 48 41 47 336
6. Zimmermann, Frank SSv Pleutersbach 47 39 44 44 38 43 333
7. Zimmermann, Christian SV Mauer 33 38 36 43 44 43 317
8. Harth, Markus SSV Spechbach 40 45 18 45 43 45 315
9. Becker, Jiirgen SSV  Spechbach 39 44 30 41 44 42 313
10. Rein, Petra SV Schonau 1575 27 41 36 41 40 43 296
11. Helm, Wolfgang jun. SSV  Pleutersbach 36 45 29 44 35 42 296
12. Wolf, Alexander SSv Pleutersbach 33 46 25 41 26 43 268
13. Gaschler, Michael SSv Pleutersbach 27 9 23 32 40 48 195
2.55.14 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren lll
1. Bauerle, Thomas SSV  Eberbach 1487 46 44 44 42 47 46 359 NR
2. Johe, Roland SSV  Eberbach 1487 42 44 45 44 43 46 341
3. Bdsenecker, Joachim SSv Pleutersbach 37 43 42 50 37 47 335
4. Muiller, Hermann SSv Bammental 32 42 35 47 47 48 329
5. Rein, Frank SV Schénau 1575 36 44 37 38 40 44 317
6. Boch, Wolfgang SSV  Waldwimmersbach 38 38 45 33 43 41 309
7. Wallenwein, Ralf SV Mauer 32 32 33 43 33 46 280
8. Norton, David SSV  Spechbach 33 31 16 41 39 30 241
9. Rein, Norbert SV Schonau 1575 18 34 23 23 31 34 221
2.55.16 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren IV
1. Herion, Karlheinz SV Schoénau 1575 41 41 46 46 45 44 351 NR
2. Michel, Wolfgang SSV  Pleutersbach 36 47 43 50 44 50 349
3. Stumpf, Peter KKS  Wilhelmsfeld 42 43 45 44 46 42 345
4. Burkart, Helmut SSV  Pleutersbach 44 46 30 43 46 50 325
5. Schmidtke, Ortwin SSV  Spechbach 35 45 43 40 30 48 325
6. Weber, Robert SSV  Spechbach 43 41 40 41 40 37 322
7. Diehl, Peter SV Mauer 28 39 26 42 44 4 278
8. Helm, Wolfgang sen. SSV  Pleutersbach 9 35 30 44 20 40 231
9. Walschburger, Curd SSV Pleutersbach 12 26 28 8 27 24 125
2.58.10 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren |
1. SSV  Pleutersbach 1073 NR
Marco Knab 370
Joachim Bdsenecker 358
Wolfgang Michel 345
2. SSV  Spechbach 921
Robert Weber 324
Ortwin Schmidtke 306
Jargen Becker 291
3. SV Schoénau 1575 904
Karlheinz Herion 305
Philip Sharma 303
Frank Rein 296
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Sportschitzenverband Kreis 4 Neckartal

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2018

4. SSV  Spechbach 2
Markus Harth
Hans-Peter Keck
David Norton

2.58.10 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren |

Knab, Marco
Zimmermann, Frank
Sharma, Philip
Harth, Markus
Becker, Jiirgen

oD~

SSV
SSv
SV

SSV
SSv

Pleutersbach
Pleutersbach
Schoénau 1575
Spechbach
Spechbach

2.58.14 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren Il

Bdsenecker, Joachim
Bauerle, Thomas
Rein, Frank

Keck, Hans-Peter
Norton, David

oo~

SSV
SSV
SV

SSV
SSV

Pleutersbach
Eberbach 1487
Schénau 1575
Spechbach
Spechbach

2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren IV

Michel, Wolfgang
Weber, Robert
Stumpf, Peter
Schmidtke, Ortwin
Herion, Karlheinz
Diehl, Peter

0w~

SSV
SSV
KKS
SSV
SV
SV

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren |

—_

. S8V  Spechbach
Iris Mohr
Robert Weber
Jirgen Becker

2. SSV  Pleutersbach
Marco Knab
Dirk Zimmermann
Frank Zimmermann

3. SSV  Spechbach 2
Ortwin Schmidtke
Markus Harth
David Norton

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren |

. Knab, Marco

. Zimmermann, Dirk
. Becker, Jirgen

. Zimmermann, Frank
. Harth, Markus

ab~hownn =

SSV
SSv
SSV
SSV
SSv

Pleutersbach
Spechbach
Wilhelmsfeld
Spechbach
Schénau 1575
Mauer

Pleutersbach
Pleutersbach
Spechbach
Pleutersbach
Spechbach

294
294
247

341
336
336

350
338
312

328
259
95

47
42
41
43
35

35
41
40
41
38
44

37
45
46
40
31

835

46
42
32
37
32

44
44
37
36
37
35

1013 NR

1000

682

46
47
38
41
26

43
42
28
27
26

42
31
41
33
43
39

41
39
47
35
38

46
45
37
25

44
31
44
40
27

49
43
40
30

31

45
33
46
44
39

46
48
41
37
29

44
37
40
40
37
33

48
46
42
39
29

43
45
39
30
42

50
48
46
43
31

50
45
40
41
40

370 NR
345
303
294
291

358 NR
333
296
294
247

345 NR
324
314
306
305
266

350 NR
338
336
312
259
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Sportschitzenverband Kreis 4 Neckartal

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2018

2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren Il

AWM=

. Bauerle, Thomas SSv
. Mohr, Iris SSv
. Schafer, Torsten KKS
. Norton, David SSv

2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren IV

oA wWN =

. Theobald, Glinter SV
. Kibler, Hans-Christoph SSV
Weber, Robert SSv
. Schmidtke, Ortwin SSv
. Burkart, Helmut SSv
. Diehl, Peter SV

Eberbach 1487

Spechbach
Wilhelmsfeld
Spechbach

Schénau 1575

Dilsberg
Spechbach
Spechbach
Pleutersbach

Mauer
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47
39
35

39
42
47

43
43
47
36
48
40

33
42
35
15

45
34
45
38

21

50
48
46
22

45
46
39
45
42
35

40
42
33

48
47
42
42
46
37

48
43
46
23

45
47
43
45
50
45

347
341
320

95

353
344
336
328
306
298

NR

NR



